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Academic Calendar Even Semester 2025-26 (Students) 

Academic Year 2025-26       

S.N. Activity Date Day 

1 Commencement of Semester II 5th January 2026 Monday 

2 Fire Safety Drill under DLLE 7th January 2026 Wednesday 

3 Annual Sports and Cultural Week 12th to 17th January 2026 Monday to Saturday 

4 Republic Day   26th January 2026 Monday 

5 Robotics Workshop  31st January 2026 Saturday 

6 Training & Placement Session 1 31st January 2026 Saturday 

7 Display of Defaulter List I 5th February 2026 Thursday 

8 Tech Fest 5th & 6th February 2026 Thursday & Friday 

9 Historical Place Visit  7th February 2026 Saturday 

10 Students Feedback-I 16th February 2026 Thursday 

11 
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

(Holiday) 
19th February 2026  Thursday 

12 Internal Assessment Test-I (IAT-I) 
23rd, 24th and 25th February 

2026 
Monday to Wednesday 

13 Holi (Holiday) 3rd March 2026 Tuesday 

14 Declaration of Result of IAT- I 5th March 2026 Thursday 

15 Display of Defaulter List II 5th March 2026 Thursday 

16 Session on Robotics 6th March 2026 Friday 

17 Robotics Workshop  7th March 2026 Saturday 

18 Parents Teachers Meeting (PTM) 7th March 2026 Saturday 

19 Training & Placement Session 2 7th March 2026 Saturday 

20 International Mathematics Day Celebration 13th March 2026 Friday 

21 Session on Drone Technology 13th March 2026 Friday 

22 Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 19th March 2026 Thursday 

23 Ramzan Id (Holiday) 21st March 2026 Saturday 

24 Shree Ram Navmi (Holiday) 26th March 2026 Thursday 

25 Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 31st March 2026 Tuesday 

26 Good Friday (Holiday) 3rd April 2026 Friday 

27 Training & Placement Session 3 4th April 2026 Saturday 

28 Display of Defaulter List III 10th April 2026 Friday 

29 Students Feedback-II 10th April 2026 Friday 

30 Internal Assessment Test -II (IAT-II) 13th, 15th and 16th April 2026 
Monday, Wednesday & 

Thursday 

31 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14th April 2026 Tuesday 

32 Internal Assessment Test (IAT) KT Sem I  16th, 17th and 18th April 2026 Thursday, Friday & Saturday 

33 Term Work Submissions 17th April 2026 Friday 

34 Term End 17th April 2026 Friday 

35 Conducting Oral/Practical Examination 
20th April 2026 to 2nd May 

2026 
Monday to Saturday 

36 Declaration of Result of IAT- II 27th April 2026 Monday 

37 Maharashtra Day (Holiday) 1st May 2026 Friday 

38 Theory Examination 11th May to 30th May 2026 Monday to Saturday 

39 Bakri Id (Holiday) 28th May 2026 Wednesday 

40 Moharram (Holiday) 26th June 2026 Friday 

41 
One Week Student Development Program  

Certification Course - “SMART” 

29th June 2026 to 4th July 

2026 
Monday to Saturday 

42 Commencement of Semester III 6th July 2026 Monday 

                                                                               

  

                                                                                                                                                                  

         Principal                                                                                                                                                    

Date: 30-12-2025                                                                                                             


